1
TM
ISL6118
File Number 9008.1Data Sheet May 2001
Dual Power Supply Controller
The ISL6118 is a dual channel, fully independent overcurrent
(OC) fault protection IC for the +2.5V to +5.5V environment.
This device features internal current monitoring, accurate

ISL6118 (SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
ISL6118LIB -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL6118LIB-T -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
ISL6118HIB -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL6118HIB-T -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
ISL6118EVAL1 ISL6118 Evaluation Platform
ISL16AHPEVAL1 ACPI (HIP1011D and ISL6118H) Evaluation
Platform
GND
VIN